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OEM Reference

HONDA
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

38940PLZD00
1854421
6854427
97184930
98012238
1854421
6854427
97184930
98012238

OEM Cross Reference

HEPU

SASIC

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SWAG
Schaeffler INA
RUVILLE
AUTEX

SPIDAN
TRISCAN

Litens

DAYCO

BREDA LORETT
BTA

FLENNOR

SNR

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
NIPPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
JAPANPARTS
HUTCHINSON
UNIPART
VAICO

SKF

151029
1626117
26937

26937
40926937
532040230
55350
652034
66350
8641242003
951230
APV2204
CR3601
E2X5350BTA
FU24914
GA35360
LA0266
N1144038
QTA1313
RP401
T0353
UGCGBT6182
V400827
VKM35025
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